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G la N/F LANDS OF BOOé(JI\ﬁi/ISERPéaE 293 BOARD OF REVIEW) 08 & i
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o - - o @ HAIR WE ARE, LLC SERE o 3
I‘.JI:J 5 BOOK 455, PAGE 7 ZONE CRITERIA REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED et = T 3]
LANDSCAPE SCHEDULE o L "BARBER" E % % % g E N gé
<& \ e MINIMUM LOT AREA 12,000 SF 23,000 SF NO CHANGE AR 23 ISl :z
2 A ol woEEae Sy
< MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 100' 115 NO CHANGE 0 R5699W &z
” - R SHIEEE o e | N : PROP. CURB W MINIMUM FRONTAGE 100 115 NO CHANGE 28 B % 2882 1
SHADE TREE \ EXIST. HEDGEROW AND 6’ STOCKADE FENCE 70 BREAK ggﬁ g 2Z2B22Z g8
ARA 9 ACER RUBRUM 'ARMSTRONG! ARMSTRONG COLUMNAR RED MAPLE 2 1/2-3" CAL. B+B upP #2 /10 SIGN REMAIN— PROP. BIORETENTION PROP. LOADING P 594 GQ“G MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE 35% 11.2% 10.9% 2z e 2=
NS 3 NYSSA SYLVATICA SOURGUM OR TUPELO 21/2-3" CAL. B+B AREA — ' . . . o= =z
= LIMIT OF PROP. CONC. TRANS. 1500 N22AT5s W 65\252 ;420722) Lor revce w/ALT MIN. FRONT SETBACK 10 19.0 19.1 Z E 1
CURB (MEET EXIST.) MIN. SIDE SETBACK 10 10.0 33.0 =@ =,
PROP. DESIGNATED
EVERGREEN SHRUB @ PROP.CONC. SMOKING AREA WITH MIN. REAR SETBACK 20 N/A N/A )
BS 6 BUXUS SEMPERVIRENS ENGLISH BOXWOOD 18-24" #3B+B S TRANS.CURB = L CIGARETTE RECEPTACLE ‘ REVISIONS
CPFA 2 CHAMAECYPARIS PISIFERA FILIFERA AUREANANA'  DWARF GOLD THREAD CYPRESS 15-18" SPRD. #3 CAN = : 5 ok LIMIT OF PROP MIN. ACCESSORY SIDE SETBACK S NIA 105
ICB 4 ILEX X MESERVEAE 'CHINA BOY' CHINA BOY HOLLY 24-30" #5 CAN MAP 107SE. LOT 12 % Ry B 2 oR CONG_CURD. MIN. ACCESSORY REAR SETBACK o0 NIA NA DATE COMMENT
ICG 13 ILEX X MESERVEAE 'CHINA GIRL' CHINA GIRL HOLLY 24-30" #5 CAN "RESIDENTIAL" . e 011315 | REVISED LAYOUT
IGS 28 ILEX GLABRA 'SHAMROCK' SHAMROCK INKBERRY HOLLY 18-24" #3 CAN | CEES'(’#F?NE%CTI_'TQE)SE- T | Tk o AT e 2 iy — MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 40 9.9 235
" ! oA - o 0 b A s ° ! \
IVWR 5 ILEX VERTICILLATA 'WINTER RED WINTER RED WINTERBERRY HOLLY 18-24 #2 CAN \ OF CURB BREAK | MOTE Awﬂ_ | esaroie SWSLite— PROP, PANTED FXa I MAX. ACCESSORY BUILDING HEIGHT 20 NIA 140
JCOG 4 JUNIPERUS CHINENSIS 'GOLD LACE' GOLD LACE JUNIPER 15-18" SPRD. #3 CAN Ig — > DIRECTIONAL 7 e ! ' : :
JHBH 65 JUNIPERUS HORIZONTALIS 'BAR HARBOR' BAR HARBOR CREEPING JUNIPER 15-18" SPRO. #3 CAN PROP;;EZE = % | g . =g> ARROWS AND ] LANDSCAPE BUFFER 10 0.00 10.0
TBR % TAXUS BACCATA 'REPANDENS' SPREADING ENGLISH YEW 18-24" B+B CURB § §~§ PROP. RAISED CONCRETE m || = | » I ¢ > E E s LETTERING \ :: BUILDING TO PARKING 10 5t 8.0
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AAB 1 ARONIA ARBUTIFOLIA 'BRILLIANTISSIMA RED CHOKEBERRY 34 B+B \on PROTOPC?\(/:)IEl:)éI(-ISESAYIZ;S'gA%\IOGSFZ\) - = I o j T I:(it =1 ng'EWh;\Lﬁmﬁg [?&)‘i\%SHSED MIN. / MAX PARKING SPACES 14118 36 16
S 4 SPIREA JAPONICA 'LITTLE PRINCESS' LITTLE PRINCESS SPIREA 15-18" #3 CAN L R-10 RESIDENTIAL ZONE APPROXIMATE ZONE LINE ‘ o T U-{c x it =gl LINES REPRESENT ACCESS MIN. PARKING CRITERIA 4 SPACES REQUIRED PER 1,000 SF GFA PLUS 2 PER ATM
, , 4gn - = = === - —— — — | 0. ° o S o |
SIMC 8 SPIREA JAPONICA 'MAGIC CARPET MAGIC CARPET SPIREA 1215 #3 CAN HBA GENERAL BUSINESS A ZONE CONC 10R . 4 IF CROSS ACCESS IS NOT
" . : o @
w 4 VACCINIUM VACILLANS LOW BUSH BLUEBERRY 15-18 #3 CAN CURB  PROP. BIORETENTION o REQUIRED) MAX. PARKING CRITERIA 125% OF MINIMUM
" ‘ AREA PROP,|CURB : - o
| PROP. CONC BREA = 3l b ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES 1 VAN 1 1VAN
i \ PROP. — [@ @ :
PERENNIAL CURB (TYP.) Dl collarpaND B 2= S . P ACCESSIBLE PARKING CRITERIA TOTAL PARKING 1 TO 25 = 1 ACCESSIBLE SPACE
DC 2 DESCHAMPSIA CAESPITOSA TUFTED HAIR SEDGE 24"-36" HT. #3 POT o COVER|(TYP) 9.0 4} e ok 5 el e (STANDARD SPACE- 818' W/ 5 ACCESS AISLE) | VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACES= 1/6 SPACES
' _ . _1 [P g , /! VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACE-818' W/ 8' ACCESS
PVG % PANICUM VIRGATUM SWITCH GRASS 2 GAL. CONTAINER : _ GR PROP. CONC. TRANS. (TYP) e s ﬁ WALCREENS (A .
CURB o PROP. CURB l s CURB (TYP. EACH SIDE
NOTE: IF ANY DISCREPANCIES OCCUR BETWEEN AMOUNTS SHOWN IN THE PLAN AND THE PLANT LIST, THE PLAN SHALL DICTATE. CHANGE 25 BREAK = T(‘.Z' OF CURB BREAK) LIMIT OF PROP.
PROP. (&) PROP. 5' WIDE x CONC. CURB AT
DIRECTIONAL ARROWS ARE FOR —— || PAINTED STOP W MONOLTHIC by EXIST. WALL
INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY AND T BAR(TYP) CONCRETE CURB
ARE NOT TO BE CONSTRUCTED WITH AND SIDEWALK
TOWN OF MIDDLETOWN LANDSCAPE REQUIREMENTS THE EXCEPTION OF 2 ARROWS AND & 5.0 = (TYP) |30 80, 80
ASSOCIATED LETTERING AT DRIVE-THRU S _1 Tavpy ! ! ! 5R
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S @ BNIN- Sy WALGREENS LOADIN
521.3 LANDSCAPING | B.PLANTED LANDSCAPING SHALL OCCUPY A MINIMUM OF 25% OF THE PROJECT @ Q == " PROP. DETECTIBLE 755 GREENS LOADING
AREA. o e | ZI2E WARNING PANEL |~/ 4% %,
PROJECT AREA: 23,000 SF x 0.25 = 5,750 SF LANDSCAPING 25% (5,750 SF) 42.3% (13,269 SF) < uP #1-60 S - I -1
E X
C. SCREENING ELEMENTS SUCH AS PLANTINGS, STONE WALLS, BERMS, AND/OR YES YES 1. e = o R MAP 107SE, LOT 57
FENCES, OR A COMBINATIONS OF THESE IS REQUIRED ALONG ALL PROPERTY LINES. © A p ’ RN A R Sadin o N/F LANDS OF NOT APPROVED FOR
i 7 : o EDWARD B. CORCORAN
D. BUFFERS SHALL BE PROVIDED AS FOLLOWS: % #1 : - PROP CONCRETE PAD & WILLIAM H. LEYS L CONSTRUCTION )
1. A LANDSCAPED BUFFER OF AT LEAST 10 FT IS REQUIRED ALONG ALL 10' BUFFER 10' BUFFER m cUY WIRE F, DRYWELL W/ TRASH BINS :
PROPERTY LINES. THIS MAY BE REDUCED IF STONE WALLS ARE USED. =) 2 . PER TAX RECORDS (" PROJECT No.: W110003 )
3. A LANDSCAPED BUFFER OF AT LEAST 10 FT SIDE SHALL BE PROVIDED 5'LANDSCAPE STRIP | 3' LANDSCAPE STRIP 2 o 6’ HIGH o "WALGREENS" DRAWN BY: KBS
BETWEEN BUILDINGS AND PARKING LOTS/DRIVEWAYS. THE BUFFER SHALL BE 3 S APPROX.LOCATION OF STOCKADE FEN PHARMACY CHECKED BY: RMM
DEFINED BY CURBING, AND MAY INCLUDE SIDEWALKS, BUT MUST INCLUDE A o < PROP. TRASH TOTE Rk PROPOSED APPROX. LOCATION OF EXISTING 1'=2" DATE: 10/29/2013
"BURGER KING" @ 2 PLANS FOR DETALS) : Ban Sl :
, S o, ik (TO REMAIN) \_CAD ID.: W1100038S1_REND1 J
E. PLANTINGS SHALL BE NONINVASIVE SPECIES, AND NATIVE TO AQUIDNECK ISLAND, YES YES RESTAURANT [ 2 — o MAP 107SE, LOT 59
IF POSSIBLE. i 2o / N/F LANDS OF ( PROJECT: A
o B ’ D'ANGELO, INC.
F. TREES 12 TREES 12 TREES , S ][TE PL AN
1. STREET TREES - DECIDUOUS STREET TREES SHALL BE PLANTED ALONG BOOK 157, PAGE 1151 STRIPING LEGEND
THE STREET SIDE PROPERTY BOUNDARY AND ALONG ANY PRIVATE STREETS PROP. CONC. i
OR INTERNAL DRIVEWAYS IN PLANTER STRIPS OR TREE WELLS LOCATED CURB (TYP) [ PROP. D O C U METQ T S
BETWEEN THE SIDEWALK AND CURB. TREES SHALL BE SPACED NO FURTHER AWNING , ,
APART THAN 30 FT ON CENTER, AND SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 4' CAL. DBH AT MAIN ENTRANCE (TYP) g\\,(vsSLL/it 3 W:BE gl(')\ll%l_EE\A\/(l-ElE-IFOS\;\%IC[))LII_I;NENE
e OSVE;A}NJ/ISS ST:115'/30 = 3.8 OR 4 TREES @ A TR oy T EOAR e N aserur FOR
1115'/30=3. 83
ROCKWOOD RD: 142.2'/ 30 = 4.7 OR 5 TREES R 3 GUY WIRE TO BE REPLACED WITH NEW GUY FAVEMENT
2. PARKING LOTS - A MINIMUM OF 1 TREE SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR EVERY 5 c S TO ACCOMMODATE PEDESTRIAN WALK
PARKING SPACES. TREES SHALL BE AT LEAST 4" CAL DBH AND 7 FT TALL AT ; ; : S UNDERNEATH IF NECESSARY (GC TO B a = k
TIME OF PLANTING. EACH TREE MUST BE SURROUNDED BY AT LEAST 25 SF OF % et ; © COORD. WITH UTILITY COMPANY) SIGN LEGEND
PERMEABLE UNPAVED AREA. LIMIT OF PROP. g \
16 PARKING SPACES / 5=3.2 OR 3 TREES CONC. CURB _
(MEET EXIST.) =
* REFERENCED RI NATIVE PLANT GUIDE BY COLLEGE OF THE ENVIRONMENT AND LIFE SCIENCES, UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND FOR NATIVE PLANTS == 3 /— ggﬁg gélTsETw/SLEURB WITH NEW PROP. INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED "TD" SHIELD
- Qg % B (T-WS-SH-LED-4) (17.79 SF) LOCATION OF SITE
- — - — - — N ) J—
v =S - 7 I T T PROP. INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED "TD BANK OPEN 7 DAYS" 553 WEST MAIN ROAD
. 2 £ — . APPROX. LOCATION OF CHANNEL LETTERS (T-CL-2-2'h) (311" LENGTH) (84. 42SF) TOWN OF MIDDLETOWN
SWL &/ I ST EXISTING GUY WIRE NEWPORT COUNTY
o PROP. BIKE RACK ON : UPLP 4317 c PROP. FREESTANDING SIGN (18.0 SF @ 16' HT)) RHODE ISLAND
6- 8" x 8 CONC. PAD MAP #107SE, LOT #59
P 4316 % <= PROP. CONG. FOOTING & $ (0] ;RG%P(. ZIQJI':r)ERNALLY ILLUMINATED DIRECTIONAL ; )
N SWL ANCHOR BRACKET (TYP OF 2) DAL
S E PROP. HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE SIGN A
e L PROP. RUSTICO 6" X 6"
INTERLOCKING CONC. ©
%é? PAVERS AT ENTRANCE fono?
DYL. ENGINEERING
EXISTING i\i —ONLY (MARBLE BLEND WITH 2L PROP. "DO NOT ENTER" SIGN [R5-1]
Nor S CHARCOAL OVERLAPPING 357 TURNPIKE ROAD
J=0 R5-1
(KA ROUTE 17) iel; g FECTANCLES, SEEOETD SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 01772
(1994 STATE HIGHWAY PLAT NO. 952A - 66' WIDE) S SH.L SHL ,
SIGNAL Phone:  (508) 480-9900
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SIDEWALK PER PLANS ENTITLED - SIGN [R1-1] Fax: (508) 480-9080
"RECONSTRUCTION OF TWO MILE \ www. BohlerEngineering.com )
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PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
. MASSACHUSETTS LICENSE No. 42644
. RHODE ISLAND LICENSE No. 7268
- CONNECTICUT LICENSE No. 21854 -
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"+ _MAINE LICENSE No. 9490 .
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\_ FLORIDA LICENSE ‘No. 66202
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